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ASSORTED PUZZLE GAMES IN A PRINTED CARTON BOX. GAMES
ARE DELIVERED AS AN ASSORTMENT. PRICE IS FOR 1 PUZZLE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9503 0095

CN

4AX4X4 CM

0.021

0.025

kg

BS

0.35

0.26

0.44

11.84

kg

0.04

m3

24

480



