FUMIEST



ASSORTED PUZZLE GAMES IN A PRINTED CARTON BOX. GAMES ARE DELIVERED AS AN ASSORTMENT. PRICE IS FOR 1 PUZZLE.

COMMODITY CODE	9503 0095
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	4X4X4 CM
NET WEIGHT	0.021
GROSS WEIGHT	0.025
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	PS
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.35
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.26
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.44
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	11.84
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.04
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	24
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	480